Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016

Jan/2016 - Dec/2016
Town of Laurentian Hills

Operation Name

Operation Type

Stephenson Building

Chalk River fire department
Chalk River Library

Chalk River nursery school
Chalk River public works garage
Chalk River sewage plant
Municipal Office

PTA fire department

PTA public works garage
Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Streetlights

Water treatment plant

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Community centres

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Facilities related to the treatment of sewage

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Other

Other

Other

Other

Facilities related to the treatment of water

12,382.83806
4,445.28252
3,591.07604
9,895.93240
6,444.50403
33,815.65543
11,244.31171
23,409.98970
2,264.22311
11.46850
113.53402
58.05664

22,583.62387

17.06800
21.72723
13.68144
33.99451
0.00000
51.91276
24.73434
31.72623
31,847.40500
161.31010
1,596.91150
816.59500
0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,166.60360
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
1,542.84858



