## **Energy Consumption and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Reporting - for 2016**

## Jan/2016 - Dec/2016 Town of Laurentian Hills

		GHG	Intensity	Energy Intensity (ekWh/Mega
Operation Name		Emissions (Kg)	(ekwn/sqrt)	Litre)
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers			
Chalk River fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	12,382.83806	17.06800	0.00000
Chalk River Library	Public libraries	4,445.28252	21.72723	0.00000
Chalk River nursery school	Community centres	3,591.07604	13.68144	0.00000
Chalk River public works garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	9,895.93240	33.99451	0.00000
Chalk River sewage plant	Facilities related to the treatment of sewage	6,444.50403	0.00000	1,166.60360
Municipal Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	33,815.65543	51.91276	0.00000
PTA fire department	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	11,244.31171	24.73434	0.00000
PTA public works garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	23,409.98970	31.72623	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	2,264.22311	31,847.40500	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	11.46850	161.31010	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	113.53402	1,596.91150	0.00000
Streetlights	Other	58.05664	816.59500	0.00000
Water treatment plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	22,583.62387	0.00000	1,542.84858